

Proizvod / Product: JUBIN DECOR UNIVERSAL

IZJAVA O USKLAĐENOSTI
DECLARATION OF PERFORMANCE
Br. / No. 001/18-JDU

1. **Jedinstvena identifikaciona oznaka tipa proizvoda / Unique identification code of product**
20.07.01

2. **Namjena proizvoda / Intended use**

Pokrivna boja za drvo i metal / Enamel for wood and metal

3. **Proizvođač / Manufacturer**

JUB d.o.o.

Dol pri Ljubljani 28

SI-1262 Dol pri Ljubljani

Slovenia www.jub.eu

4. **Sistemi ocjene usklađenosti / System of AVCP**

Sistem 4 / System 4

5. **Deklarisana svojstva / Declared performance**

Bitne karakteristike / Characteristic	Osobina / Declaration	Standard / Norm	Tehnička specifikacija / Technical specification
Ph (20°C) / Ph (20°C)	8,0 – 9,0	/	/
Sadržaj lako isparljivih organskih tvari / Volatile organic compounds (VOC)	< 32,0 g/l	ISO 11890	Direktiva EU 2004/42/EZ / Directive EU 2004/42/EC



Boja je u skladu sa zahtjevima uredbi (EU) br. 1935/2004 i (EU) br. 10/2011 za materijale koji dolaze u dodir s hranom (Izjava o usklađenosti 16/04642, Nacionalni laboratorij za zdravlje, okoliš i hranu) / Enamel is in conformity with the regulations (EU) No. 1935/2004 and (EU) No. 10/2011 for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food (Statement of conformity 16/04642, slovenian National laboratory for health, environment and food).

Karakteristike gore navedenog proizvoda su u skladu sa navedenim osobinama. Za izdavanje ove izjave o usklađenosti, u skladu sa Uredbom (EU) br. 305/2011, odgovoran je isključivo gore navedeni proizvođač /

The performance of the product identified above is in conformity with the set of declared performances. This declaration of performance is issued, in accordance with Regulation (EU) No 305/2011, under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identified above.

Potpisao za i u ime proizvođača / Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:

Dol pri Ljubljani, 29.08.2018

Danijel Lisičić,
Vođa razvoja / R&D manager



JUB d.o.o.
Dol pri Ljubljani 28
SI-1262 Dol pri Ljubljani
Slovenija

